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2024 

PASADENA LIVESTOCK SHOW 

IMPORTANT DATES 

 

PAYMENTS DUE: 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024: Steer Entry Forms and Turkey Orders & Payments Due 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024: Broiler Orders and Payments Due 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024: Hog, Lamb and Goat Entry Forms and Payments Due 

Wednesday, July 31, 2024: Rabbit Entry Forms and Payments Due 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024: Heifer entry forms and Registration paperwork Due 

Thursday, August 29, 2024: Ag Mechanics and Floral Design Entry Forms and Payments Due 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024: Calf Scramble Entry Forms Due 

 

TAG-IN and DISTRIBUTION: 

Saturday, April 20, 2024: Tag-In for Steers at School Barns – Times TBA 

June 12-14, 2024: Turkey Distribution at PLSR Offices: Exact day and time of delivery TBA. 

Saturday, June 22, 2024: Tag-In for Lambs, Goats & Hogs at School Barns - Times TBA 

Friday, August 9, 2024: Broiler Distribution at PLSR Offices from 7 pm – 8 pm 
 

Thursday, August 15, 2024: Rabbit Validation / Tattoo at PLSR Offices from 7 pm – 9 pm 

Prospect Show: July 12-14, 2024 

For Information Contact Us at 

plsrlivestock@gmail.com 

 

Karen Newlander       Jason Ashlock 

Cell: 713-261-5580                 Cell: 832-444-6056 
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